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Seller Name : SANDY PHARMA 

   Category Quantity Unit Price Total Price 
Antiseptic Liquid (V2) 100 ` 142.100 ` 14210.00 

Bio - Medical Waste Collection Bags 
(Biohazard Bags) 

100 ` 334.960 ` 33496.00 

Bio - Medical Waste Collection Bags 
(Biohazard Bags) 

100 ` 334.960 ` 33496.00 

Topical Lignocaine 400 ` 34.990 ` 13996.00 

Diazepam Oral Liquid 2mg5ml 300 ` 20.580 ` 6174.00 

Adrenaline Inj 1mgml 1300 ` 5.780 ` 7514.00 

Cetrizine hydrochloride Tab 10mg 1300 ` 0.250 ` 325.00 

Chlorpheniramine Maleate Tab 4mg 600000 ` 0.350 ` 210000.00 
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Paracetamol Tab 500mg 2000000 ` 0.570 ` 1140000.00 

Paracetamol Tab 650mg 15000 ` 0.830 ` 12450.00 

Paracetamol Drops 15ml 18000 ` 14.410 ` 259380.00 

Paracetamol Syrup 60ml Bottle 28000 ` 16.460 ` 460880.00 

Diclofenac Sodium 25mgml Inj 40000 ` 4.850 ` 194000.00 

Diclofenac Sodium Tab 50mg 40000 ` 0.410 ` 16400.00 
Ibuprofen Tab 200mg 195000 ` 0.760 ` 148200.00 

Ibuprofen Tab 400mg 250000 ` 0.960 ` 240000.00 

Ibuprofen Syrup 60ml Bottle 12000 ` 16.270 ` 195240.00 
Lignocaine with Hydrocortisone Zinc 
Oxide Anovate Pilorute Cream 

10000 ` 47.040 ` 470400.00 

Amoxycillin Cap 250mg 190000 ` 1.650 ` 313500.00 

Amoxycillin Cap 500mg 320000 ` 3.290 ` 1052800.00 

Amoxycillin Syrup 250mg 60ml Bottle 24000 ` 32.930 ` 790320.00 

Gentamycin inj 10mg 6000 ` 5.680 ` 34080.00 

Gentamycin inj 40mg 28000 ` 6.170 ` 172760.00 

Ciprofloxacin Tab 250mg 200000 ` 1.650 ` 330000.00 

Ciprofloxacin Tab 500mg 275000 ` 3.190 ` 877250.00 

Metronidazole Tab 200mg 295000 ` 0.760 ` 224200.00 

Metronidazole Tab 400mg 255000 ` 1.320 ` 336600.00 

Fluconazole Tab 100mg 87000 ` 4.020 ` 349740.00 

Diethylcarbamazine citrate Tab IP 50mg 28000 ` 1.130 ` 31640.00 

Diethylcarbamazine citrate Tab IP 100mg 28000 ` 1.440 ` 40320.00 

Albendazole Tab 400mg 110000 ` 3.090 ` 339900.00 

Primaquine Tab 25mg 10000 ` 1.230 ` 12300.00 

Primaquine Tab 75mg 10000 ` 1.850 ` 18500.00 

Primaquine Tab 15mg 8000 ` 3.280 ` 26240.00 

Artesunate Tab 50mg 2200 ` 13.230 ` 29106.00 

Artesunate Tab 200mg 1200 ` 37.730 ` 45276.00 

Glyceryl trinitrate Sublingual Tabs 05mg 5000 ` 3.720 ` 18600.00 
Isosorbide Dinitrate Tab 5mg 10000 ` 0.870 ` 8700.00 
Isosorbide Dinitrate Tab 10mg 12000 ` 0.880 ` 10560.00 

Atropine Inj 06mgml 4200 ` 5.150 ` 21630.00 

Enalapril Tab 25mg 9000 ` 0.670 ` 6030.00 

Enalapril Tab 5mg 9000 ` 0.820 ` 7380.00 

Amlodepin Tab 25mg 28000 ` 0.240 ` 6720.00 

Amlodepin Tab 5 mg 420000 ` 0.340 ` 142800.00 

Amlodepin Tab 10 mg 80000 ` 0.380 ` 30400.00 

Atenelol Tab 50mg 195000 ` 0.410 ` 79950.00 

Atenelol Tab 100mg 80000 ` 0.940 ` 75200.00 

Frusemide Tab 40mg 85000 ` 0.830 ` 70550.00 

Metformin Tab 500mg 450000 ` 0.670 ` 301500.00 

Metformin Tab 750mg 18000 ` 1.130 ` 20340.00 

Metformin Tab 1000mg 35000 ` 1.650 ` 57750.00 

Glimiperide 1mg Tab 195000 ` 0.270 ` 52650.00 

Glimiperide 2mg Tab 285000 ` 0.310 ` 88350.00 

Salbutamol Tab 2mg 120000 ` 0.260 ` 31200.00 

Salbutamol Tab 4mg 275000 ` 0.350 ` 96250.00 

Salbutamol 200mcg rotaCaps powder puff 4000 ` 2.940 ` 11760.00 
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Salbutamol Syrup 2mg5ml 100ml Bottle 20000 ` 15.440 ` 308800.00 

Xylometazoline Nasal Drops 10000 ` 17.440 ` 174400.00 

Rotahalers 1500 ` 259.700 ` 389550.00 

Phenobarbitone Tab 30mg 13000 ` 1.320 ` 17160.00 

Phenobarbitone Tab 60mg 18000 ` 1.650 ` 29700.00 

Phenobarbitone Syrup 20mg5ml 60ml 
Bottle 

500 ` 34.300 ` 17150.00 

Phenytoin Tab 50mg 1600 ` 0.930 ` 1488.00 

Phenytoin Tab 100mg 10000 ` 1.130 ` 11300.00 

Phenytoin Tab 300mg 2000 ` 3.530 ` 7060.00 

Phenytoin Inj 50mgml 3250 ` 11.070 ` 35977.50 

Phenytoin Sodium ER Tablet 300 mg 2200 ` 3.680 ` 8096.00 

Sodium Valporate Tab 200mg 18000 ` 2.160 ` 38880.00 

Sodium Valporate Tab 500mg 19000 ` 4.120 ` 78280.00 

Carbamezapine Tab 100mg 10000 ` 1.760 ` 17600.00 

Cap Mefenamic Acid 250mg 55000 ` 1.920 ` 105600.00 

Cap Mefenamic Acid 500mg 55000 ` 3.870 ` 212850.00 

Acetyl salicylic acid Tab 300mg IP 15000 ` 1.550 ` 23250.00 

Acetyl salicylic acid Tab 300mg IP 15000 ` 1.550 ` 23250.00 

Clopidogrel Tab 75mg 15000 ` 1.420 ` 21300.00 

Vitamin K3 Water Soluble Inj 3200 ` 4.800 ` 15360.00 

Antisnake Venom Serum strerile powderl 1200 ` 677.030 ` 812436.00 

Human Insulin plain 40iuml 3800 ` 156.800 ` 595840.00 

Human Insulin NPHIsophane 40iuml 1200 ` 161.700 ` 194040.00 

Cholecalciferol 1000 IU Granules Sachet 12000 ` 6.170 ` 74040.00 

Cholecalciferol 60000 IU Granules Sachet 200000 ` 8.230 ` 1646000.00 
Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate Inj 
100mg 

2950 ` 26.750 ` 78912.50 

Dexamethasone Inj 4mgml 12000 ` 5.830 ` 69960.00 

Water for injection 5ml 13000 ` 1.960 ` 25480.00 

Water for injection 10ml 13500 ` 2.160 ` 29160.00 

Ferrous fumarate Syrup 12000 ` 23.670 ` 284040.00 

Folic acid Tab 400mcg 60000 ` 0.250 ` 15000.00 

Folic acid Tab 5mg 200000 ` 0.280 ` 56000.00 

Iron folic acid Tab 100 mg of elemental 
iron Folic Acid I P 05 mg 

375000 ` 0.380 ` 142500.00 

Vitamin A Capsule 5000 IU 1800 ` 2.450 ` 4410.00 

Vitamin A Capsule 50000 IU 2150 ` 3.140 ` 6751.00 

Vitamin A Capsule 100000 IU 2200 ` 4.070 ` 8954.00 
Vitamin A Concetrated Solution 100ml 7600 ` 132.890 ` 1009964.00 

Ascorbic acid Vitamin C 100mg 25000 ` 0.930 ` 23250.00 

Ciprofloxacin EyeEar Drop 5ml 12000 ` 11.320 ` 135840.00 

Sodium Chloride 6 wv Eye Drop 5ml 5800 ` 18.520 ` 107416.00 

Clotrimazole Ear Drops 10ml 5800 ` 22.100 ` 128180.00 

Boro Spirit Ear Drops 5ml 2200 ` 27.440 ` 60368.00 

Liquid Paraffin Menthol Drops 100ml 100 ` 93.100 ` 9310.00 

Chlorpheniramine Maleate Syrup 100 ml 13500 ` 16.460 ` 222210.00 
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Activated Charcoal Oral 50 ` 467.460 ` 23373.00 

Inj Pralidoxime chloride 500 mg PAM 400 ` 76.050 ` 30420.00 

Inj Pralidoxime chloride 1 gm PAM 500 ` 133.770 ` 66885.00 

Spironolactone Tab 25mg 19000 ` 1.320 ` 25080.00 

Spironolactone Tab 50mg 19000 ` 2.600 ` 49400.00 

Propranolol Tab 10mg 5000 ` 1.320 ` 6600.00 

Propranolol Tab 40mg 3000 ` 1.640 ` 4920.00 

Propranolol Tab 80mg 1000 ` 3.090 ` 3090.00 

Garbage Bags 100 ` 334.960 ` 33496.00 

Garbage Bags 100 ` 334.960 ` 33496.00 

Sub Total     ` 17172886.00 
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